
1627 HAROLD STREET, GREEN BAY, WI, 54302
https://www.adashunjones.com

1627 HAROLD
Street, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54302

$215,500

Welcome to this delightful Cape Cod-style home located in the heart of Green Bay! This
3bd 1ba residence exudes charm and character while offering modern conveniences.
Step inside to find beautiful hardwood floors, a bright and inviting living room and a
cozy dining area that flows seamlessly into the kitchen. The home sits on a...

Amy
Keller Williams Green Bay

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 1080 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Sidewalk

Features: At Least 1
Bathtub,Freestanding/Stove,One,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1080

Tax Amount: 1979.48 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Oven/Range,
Microwave, Garbage Disposal, Washer,
Dryer, Window Treatments, Most
Furnishings can also be included.

Exclusions: Sellers Personal Property, One of the
Washing Machines.

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities: Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x12 Upper

Bedroom 2 10x9 Main

Bedroom 3 10x13 Upper

Kitchen 11x7 Main

Living Or Great Room 18x12 Main

Dining Room 11x12 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Deck,Vinyl Parking: Detached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Amy M Bruechert Agent Email: amy.bruechertrealestate@gmail.com


